



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	262	832432	FLYWHEEL	1		
2		832433	IGNITION COIL	1		
3		832434	ACTUATOR PLATE	1		
4		832435	THROTTLE LEVER	1		
5	10	832360	SCREW (M5 X 16)	4		
6	13	832379	LOCKWASHER	4		
7	11	832372	NUT (M5)	4		
8	12	832377	WASHER (M6)	2		
9	28	832436	WOODRUFF KEY	1		
10	11	832376	NUT	2		
11	13	832385	LOCKWASHER	1		
12		832437	STARTER PULLEY	1		
13	10	832363	SCREW (M6 X 25)	1		
14	13	832381	LOCKWASHER	1		
15	11	832373	NUT (M6)	1		
16		832438	COIL ASSEMBLY	1		
17	85	832439	BOOT	1		
18		832440	BRACKET	1		
19	10	832360	SCREW (M5 X 16)	1		
20	13	832379	LOCKWASHER	1		
21	11	832372	NUT (M5)	1		
22	87	832441	STOP SWITCH	1		
23		832442	CONTROL PANEL	1		
24	33	832443	SPARK PLUG (B-7HS)	1		
25	10	832369	BOLT (1/4 X 3)	2		
26	25	832503	KNOB	2		
27	10	832359	SCREW (3 X 6)	2		